
Senior Grand Prix   2020
01/02/2020

postal
Adjustedhits score golds GrandPrix

Club

1494Clive Ridgway 58 309 0 10Portsmouth 

1467Dave Judge 60 506 10 8

1464Richard Bamboat 60 553 15 7

1451Steve Ware 60 529 17 6

1450Mark Anstee 60 524 16 5

1446Radovan Ptasinsky 60 563 23 4

1444Roy Russell 60 562 22 3

1443Gary Herman 60 532 11 2

1443Lucy Holderness 60 557 20 2

1442Jenni Berry 60 512 13 1

1440Paul Hyde 60 559 26 1

1439Sarah Russell 60 577 40 1

1436Jonathan Goodman 60 582 42 1

1434Terry Course 60 574 35 1

1433Lesley Brown 60 568 28 1

1432Matthew Howard 60 554 26 1

1427Michael Anderson 60 544 27 1

1422Suzi Bredin 60 555 17 1

1418Cathy Barrance 60 535 6 1

1393Tom Barrance 44 221 1 1

1386Robert Kennedy 59 446 9 1
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Senior Grand Prix   2020

Leaders Board

Roy Russell 29

Dave Judge 28

Sarah Russell 21

Robert Kennedy 21

Paul Hyde 19

Matthew Howard 15

Michael Anderson 14

Lesley Brown 13

Mark Anstee 13

Gary Herman 12

John Hardman 12

Radovan Ptasinsky 12

Clive Ridgway 10

Paul Crane 10

Steve Ware 10

Suzi Bredin 9

Cathy Barrance 8

Tammy Cowley 8

Andy Ralphs 7

Richard Bamboat 7

Jonathan Goodman 7

Max Clarke 6

Steve Lampard 5

Terry Course 5

Tom Barrance 5

Ian Cairncross 3

Lucy Holderness 2

Martin Blandy 1

Richard Roberts 1

Jenni Berry 1

Trevor Rhodes 1

Will Roberts 1
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